RANT-X-K-8-26.5-Horn-Generic-h9 Specifications may be subject to change 09/14/10
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2
Order Examples:  RANT-24.5-Horn-17dB-h9
Description: (Antenna, 24.5GHz, Horn, 17dB Gain-h9)
Specifications    Units
Description  X band horn K band horn
X band horn
pancake beam
Center frequency  10.525 24.150 10.525 GHz
Usable frequency range 8 - 12.4 18 - 26.5 8 - 12.4 GHz
Nominal gain 17 17 12 dB
H-Plane beamwidth:
@ 3 dB points
25  30  30  degrees
E-Plane beamwidth
@ 3 dB points
25 20 70 degrees
Rf Connection - mates with UG-39/U UG-595/U UG-39/U
X & K Band Horn Antenna
8 - 26.5GHz, Split Bands
Features
 Low cost
 Broadband
 Choice of gain
 Choice of beamwidth
 Light weightLow Cost
Designed for use in:
 Speed Radars
 Radar Decoys
 Intrusion Alarm systems
 Door Openers
 Industrial Controls
 Motion Detection and
 Communications applications
SATCOM
X & K Bands
RADITEK INC.
 X & K Band Horn Antenna code-h9
10 – 26.5GHz
RANT-X-K-8-26.5-Horn-Generic-h9 Specifications may be subject to change 09/14/10
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 2
Dimensions are in inches